
op Pennsylvania DHIA Herds By County
(Continued from Pago A34) DALE HOME FARMS

FOSTERS FAMILY FARM
LAMB FAMILY FARM
HOWARD* CON CALDWELL
CRAIG J HAYES
MILTON L SCHWEITZER
DOLLY RUN FARM
HARK CREACRAPT
FIRTHHOLH FARMS
JOHN L KAPANICK

JAY HOUSER
TRINCA FARM
DAN+PBNNY ULMER
VALLEY HIDE FARM
RICK HOMAN
JA-LENE FARM
HAA6EN FARM
TI GLO FARM
GRAHAMS FARM
ORE BANK ACRES
FAIRBROOK FARMS
REESE S DAIRYHILL FM
MINGO MEADOR FARMS

26853
27098
25862
25747
25233
24720
24186
23798
23004
23414
21564
23242
22449
CHESTER

CURTIS + ANN DAY
PAUL M SNYDER
J PAUL STROCK
JBHI HOLSTBINS

MELHOOD FARM
MARILYN+DUANEHERSHBY
CRYSTAL-RAY FARM
RIDGE STAR FARM
BRECK-A-DE FARM
NEAL & LOU KING
DAVID K STOLTZPUS
KEN+MARILYN UMBLE
TIM+PHYLLIS BARLOW
NOLAN KING
DALE HOSTETTER
JOY-WIL FARMS
PEI-VALLEY FARM
LEON D KURTZ
NEW BOLTON CTR UNIT4

H THOMAS SHEAPFER
NEALAND FARMS
ROY E SNOKE
DAVID R WALTON
ROBERT E KEEFER
CLOUSE BROS DAIRY
HARRY E THOMPSON
HIDDEN VALLEY FARM
MAPLE HAVEN DAIRY
L DORELL&BEV AGAR
EDWIN Z HORST

ELHILLO FARMS
PLEASANT HILL FARMS
CATALPA FARMS
CRISSINGER DAIRY FRH
ALWINE FARMS
IRVIN G MARTIN
GREAT VIBN FARM
808 KESSLER
STANLEY R LONG
STONEY LAWN FARMS
LEHHANSTEAD FARMS
DELMAR-f SUSAN HEAVER
DALE F FAUST
J MELVIN BRANDT
JOHN HERTZLBR

KEITH E DECKER
FROSTBDRG FARMS
SOLID GOLD HOLSTEINS
LLO-TIM ACRES
GENE FESENMYBR
SANDY RIDGE FARMS
NELSON E SMITH
JOHN HENRY
RHOADS GREEN VALLEY
FABER MANOR FARMS
PINE GLEN FARMS
LIN DE DELL FARMS
SNYDER VALLEY FARM
KEN HEAVER

PAUL SWANSON
V BELL EARNS
PIERRE PONTZBR
SUGAR HILL DAIRYCARL G BRINK + SONS

ORNER FARMS INC
DETRICKS FARM
DENNIS PETERS
PRISELAC DAIRY FARM
HUGHES FARM
SANKEYCREST FARMS
JOHN SANKEY
ORNER FARMS INC
HICKS DAIRY FARM
BUNDY FARMS
HOWARD HARKLEROAD
FAIRHAN HOLSTEINS
BUNDY FARMS
DENNIS J MODZBL

HOODS DAIRY
WALTER BEN
RONALD L CHAPNAN
WILLIAM+ BRYAN LOPBR
PAUL AND HATT SBNITA
RALPH 6ILKINSON
GREENE SOHHIT EARN
LIND EARN
WARD EARNS
PAT PIPER
LORI SCHWEITZER
CRAIG SHINKO
CURTIS HAVEN EARNS
GENE SHITH
GEORGE C HEINTZSCHRACK FARMS

PAUL L COURTER
JOHN+SHERI CHRISEHBR
ROLAND L IRVIN

ORR EARNS
R BROWN STONEB-RIDGE
DIAHOND EARNS
ALLEN HILL DAIRY
ROBERT JACKSON
JACKSON EARNS
TON GRETZ
HERRING EARNS
ALBERT J FERENS
EDWARD BURNWORTH
RALPH HAY
GARY THONAS
DETWILER HILL DAIRY

DEAN&BRENDA DAUBERT
KEITH AND BEN CARSON
GEORGE & FAY COURTER
HAROLD & SHAWN MOORE
ED + JACKIE SBYLER
RIDGE VIEW FARM

JAN JURBALA
LYONS DEN DAIRY -

HDNTERCREST FARM
SCOTT KRIEBEL
JOHN STEHRICH
VALLEY STREAM FARM
SHULTZ BROS
CLYDE BARTHOLOMEW JR
PEN COL 2
JAMES L. KLINE
DONALD J BOWMAN
CRAIG FESTER
TIM & MARLA BERGER

RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD
NOLAN DROIST
STEPHEN J MELLOTT
ROBERT E HARWOOD
DALE NADEL
MARK GARBER
MARCDS&CHE STERMARTIN
BEIDEL BROTHERS
STATLER FARMS
OAKLBI6H FARM
MEYERS BROS DAIRYA t B DAIRY FARM

RENEE KEEN
R DESTER FARM

76.8
34.8
59.2

896
834
805

3.6
3.7
3.7

769
727
658

3.1
3.2
3.0

47.5
65.2
85.2
36.6
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